Number
2
3
4
7

10
12
13
15
25
27
33

Player Name
Dave lannuccilli
Joe Popolla
Brendan Kearns
Zach Almeida
Sean Sposato
Max Willett
Giancarlo Ricci
Ryan Gamelin
Jake Randall
Ben Harrison
Luke Vincent

15u Rl Baseball Institute

DOB
9/19/2001
4/3/2001
6/13/2001
11/19/2001
6/21/2001
6/28/2001
12/11/2001
9/13/2001
10/27/2001
6/20/2001
4/10/2002

Position
C, IF, OF
IF, OF, P
C, IF, OF
OF, P
IF, P
1B
IF, OF, P
IF, P
C, IF, OF, P
IF, OF, P
IF, OF, P

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R

High School
Johnston High School
Johnston High School

North Kingstown High School
Cranston High School West
Chariho High School
Chariho High School
Lincoln High School
South Kingstown High School
Toll Gate High School
Chariho High School
Johnston High School

Grad. Year
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2020



