## 15u RI Baseball Institute

Number	Player Name	DOB	Position	B/T	High School	Grad. Year
2	Dave Iannuccilli	9/19/2001	C, IF, OF	R/R	Johnston High School	2020
3	Joe Popolla	4/3/2001	IF, OF, P	R/R	Johnston High School	2020
4	Brendan Kearns	6/13/2001	C, IF, OF	R/R	North Kingstown High School	2019
7	Zach Almeida	11/19/2001	OF, P	R/R	Cranston High School West	2020
10	Sean Sposato	6/21/2001	IF, P	R/R	Chariho High School	2019
12	Max Willett	6/28/2001	1B	R/R	Chariho High School	2019
13	Giancarlo Ricci	12/11/2001	IF, OF, P	R/R	Lincoln High School	2019
15	Ryan Gamelin	9/13/2001	IF, P	R/R	South Kingstown High School	2019
25	Jake Randall	10/27/2001	C, IF, OF, P	R/R	Toll Gate High School	2020
27	Ben Harrison	6/20/2001	IF, OF, P	R/R	Chariho High School	2019
33	Luke Vincent	4/10/2002	IF, OF, P	L/R	Johnston High School	2020